2006 NCAA® Men’s Swimming and Diving Championships

Aflanta, GA
Event 14 Men’s 4x200yds Freestyle Timed Final
4x200yds Nage Libre Hommes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
CR 6:16.25 Florida USA Gainesville, FL (USA) 16 FEB 2005
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50y 100y 150y 200y Result Behind
1. 3 4 ArizonaA ARIZ 6:16.67
BURNETT Simon 074 2172 4568 1:09.74 1:33.41 1:33.41
FERNS Lyndon 022 20.82 4452 1:09.03 1:34.05 3:07.46
DEBERRY Tyler 010 2179 4595 1:10.48 1:34.84 4:42.30
RITTER Adam 0.34 2128 4515 1:09.86 1:34.37 6:16.67
2. 3 2 Michigan A MICH 6:18.11 1.44
VANDERKAAY Peter 077 2231 4624 1:10.36 1:34.16 1:34.16
DEJONG Chris 0.30 21.72 4586 1:10.33 1:34.62 3:08.78
VANDERKAAY Alex 0.30 2193 4641 1:11.15 1:35.37 4:44.15
TARWATER Davis 0.30 2092 44.14 1:08.91 1:33.96 6:18.11
3. 3 3 TexasA TEX 6:19.61 2.94
KLUEH Michael 073 2232 46.48 1:11.04 1:35.08 1:35.08
MCDERMOTT Caleb 0.19  22.03 46.08 1:10.78 1:35.61 3:10.69
VERLATTI Ryan 0.14 2177 46.02 1:10.76 1:35.21 4:45.90
MCGINNIS Matthew 0.24 2172 4557 1:09.59 1:33.71 6:19.61
4. 3 7 Florida A FLA 6:21.69 5.02
LOCHTE Ryan 0.71 21.72 4574 1:09.68 1:33.51 1:33.51
HARTLEY Brian 0.36 22.08 46.46 1:11.48 1:36.21 3:09.72
SALATTA Lucas 027 2178 46.13 1:10.61 1:35.18 4:44.90
ALLY Bradley 0.52 22.05 46.31 1:11.28 1:36.79 6:21.69
5. 3 6 Stanford A STAN 6:21.71 5.04
GRANT Andy 0.86 2233 46.16 1:10.32 1:34.72 1:34.72
PHILLIPS Shaun 026 21.85 46.12 1:11.10 1:35.73 3:10.45
ORIWOL Tobias 039 2167 4597 1:11.18 1:36.43 4:46.88
BEAL Danny 0.16  21.34 4538 1:10.25 1:34.83 6:21.71
6. 2 4 AuburnA AUB 6:21.90 5.23
VAN WIE Doug 0.81 2325 47.47 1:12.05 1:36.36 1:36.36
ANDKJAER Jakob 0.36 21.76 46.31 1:12.00 1:36.70 3:13.06
CONNELL Rory 045 22.08 4595 1:10.42 1:34.75 4:47.81
BOVELL George 047  21.33 4523 1:09.59 1:34.09 6:21.90
7. 2 5 GeorgiaA GA 6:24.73 8.06
ROUAULT Sebastien 0.80 2316 47.48 1:12.39 1:37.27 1:37.27
STOVALL Gil 028 2152 46.00 1:10.70 1:35.26 3:12.53
BIBLIOWICZ Nathan 025 2241 46.93 1:12.00 1:37.15 4:49.68
OWEN Matthew 0.31 21.88 4587 1:10.56 1:35.05 6:24.73
8. 2 6 Southern California A uscC 6:25.20 8.53
MELLOULI Ous 0.81 2241  46.47 1:10.98 1:35.30 1:35.30
JENSEN Larsen 012 2191 46.34 1:11.29 1:36.05 3:11.35
SUSSEX Sean 0.21 21.78  46.48 1:11.71 1:36.97 4:48.32
ELSER Bryce 0.19 2193 4657 1:11.61 1:36.88 6:25.20
9. 3 5 California A CAL 6:25.49 8.82
MEICHTRY Dominik 0.67 2216 46.08 1:10.25 1:35.05 1:35.05
WAGNER Garrett 0.24 2145 4581 1:11.06 1:36.05 3:11.10
MOLINA Miguel 0.30 22.82 47.73 1:12.88 1:37.65 4:48.75
VAYO Louis 0.36 2225 46.76 1:11.60 1:36.74 6:25.49
10. 3 8 Minnesota A MINN 6:25.65 8.98
MITCHELL Adam 0.71 2248 47.09 1:11.42 1:35.57 1:35.57
SCHMIDT Tyler 0.17 21.83 46.61 1:11.93 1:36.46 3:12.03
WOODSON Michael 0.21 21.74 4650 1:11.74 1:36.96 4:48.99
CERENSEK Igor 0.28 21.67 46.44 1:12.18 1:36.66 6:25.65
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2006 NCAA® Men’s Swimming and Diving Championships

Atlanta, GA
Event 14 Men’s 4x200yds Freestyle Timed Final
4x200yds Nage Libre Hommes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
CR 6:16.25 Florida USA Gainesville, FL (USA) 16 FEB 2005
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50y 100y 150y 200y Result Behind
11. 3 1 Tennessee A TENN 6:28.43 11.76
BOSWELL Brad 0.70 2269 47.16 1:12.05 1:36.99 1:36.99
MORRELL Nolan 0.42  23.08 4812 1:13.61 1:37.30 3:14.29
GOLDBERG Bryan 0.24 2154 4581 1:11.28 1:37.23 4:51.52
DAUW Casey 037 2214 4659 1:11.70 1:36.91 6:28.43
12. 2 2 South Carolina A SCAR 6:30.58 13.91
MACK Colby 072  22.47 46.82 1:12.40 1:38.92 1:38.92
WHITE Dan 0.22 2176 46.54 1:12.00 1:37.44 3:16.36
ROBLEDO Christian 023 2198 46.88 1:12.21 1:37.65 4:54.01
CORMIER Kyle 012  21.64 4592 1:11.06 1:36.57 6:30.58
13. 2 3 VirginiaA VA 6:33.20 16.53
MELLORS Pat 0.76  23.17 48.34 1:1450 1:40.45 1:40.45
MILLEN John 0.25 2239 4725 1:12.29 1:37.27 3:17.72
HIRNIAK Stefan 024 2197 46.88 1:12.24 1:37.88 4:55.60
CRIPPEN Fran 025 2240 47.26 1:12.52 1:37.60 6:33.20
14. 1 5 AlabamaA BAMA 6:33.46 16.79
RANDALL Mark 0.81 23.28 48.03 1:13.44 1:38.89 1:38.89
TSAGKARAKIS Apostol 042 2217 46.92 1:12.63 1:39.01 3:17.90
LATONE Ryan 0.19 2254 47.44 1:13.14 1:38.64 4:56.54
BITSAKIS Spiros 0.42 2258 48.46 1:12.35 1:36.92 6:33.46
15. 2 7 Virginia Tech A vT 6:34.55 17.88
CZAPLICKI Zac 0.69 2237 46.71 1:12.06 1:37.82 1:37.82
CALADO Gus 0.40  22.40 47.36 1:12.75 1:38.42 3:16.24
BEARD Scott 0.19 22,15 47.34 1:12.89 1:38.36 4:54.60
ALBERI Tom 0.06 2278 48.53 1:14.47 1:39.95 6:34.55
16. 2 8 Kentucky A KENT 6:34.87 18.20
MANLEY Steven 075 2228 46.65 1:11.11 1:35.74 1:35.74
DOYLE Mark 0.23 2240 47.71 1:14.27 1:41.42 3:17.16
FARNHAM Daniel 025 2193 46.86 1:12.16 1:36.90 4:54.06
GROBBELAAR Warren 027  23.14 49.45 1:1560 1:40.81 6:34.87
17. 2 1 Florida State A FSU 6:35.12 18.45
ROOF Steve 0.74  23.03 47.80 1:13.43 1:38.80 1:38.80
YOUNG Kyle 0.52 2326 48.29 1:13.83 1:39.32 3:18.12
KENNON Alex 0.36 2152 46.05 1:11.78 1:38.28 4:56.40
DENTON Ed 019  21.83 46.66 1:12.31 1:38.72 6:35.12
18. 1 4 Indiana A IND 6:35.64 18.97
PATRICK Todd 0.74 2247 46.94 1:11.86 1:37.37 1:37.37
HESEN Ben 0.53 22.84 48.26 1:14.74 1:40.74 3:18.11
FESENKO Sergiy 0.45 2269 47.70 1:12.78 1:38.12 4:56.23
SWANDER Kevin 027 2291 49.15 1:14.41 1:39.41 6:35.64
19. 1 3 Texas A&AM A TA&M 6:37.95 21.28
NEWMANN Scott 0.72 2326 48.00 1:12.86 1:38.70 1:38.70
SULLIVANT Andrew 023 2195 46.98 1:13.23 1:39.20 3:17.90
GARDNER Ozzie 020 2247 47.96 1:13.78 1:39.57 4:57 .47
PICASSO Francisco 019 2243 47.65 1:13.76 1:40.48 6:37.95
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